DE 906 Crescator/Grower: St?nescu Valentin Culoare Ochi/Eye Color: Alb
Mascul RO-24-398906 Culoare/Color: Solzat P.A. Categorie/Category: Viteza, Demifond




Pedigree porumbel:

RO 0615160-23 M

287/ 13.483 P 149 KM
3144 12.716 P 209 KM
HALF-BROTHER TO:
S66385-19

LOC 8 EXPO UCP "2@
AS DEMIFOND TIMNERET
MOTHER TO: RO 286718-22
6 EXPO NAT. AS VITEZA 24

RO 398306-24 M

FIU: RO

A615125-23

13/ 18.418 P 320 KM

274 13.483 P 149 KM
1424 12.716 P 289 KM
/s 965 P 347 KM
36/ 1.816 P 347 KM
4397 11,872 P 251 KM
21/ SMM P 347 KM
477/ 6.327 P 34T KM
272/ 2.328 P 347 KM
261/ 1.165 P 347 KM

RO 0615125-23 F
STANESCL VALENTIMN

13/ 189410 P 220 KM
27/ 13.483 P 149 KM
1427 12. 16 F 209 KM
38/ 965 P 347 KM
36/ 1.016 P 347 KM
438/ 11.872 P 251 KM
21/ 511 P 347 KM
477/ B.32T P 347 KM
272/ 2.328 P 347 KM
261/ 1.165 P 347 KM

STANESCU VALENTIN

CURTEA

DE ARGES

STR., CUZA VODA

WR. 57BIS
+40741124499
vally_%S4s@yahoo.com

RO 28B6609-22 M

FULL BROTHER To:

RO 2BGolg-22

G151209-23

1% NAT, AS VITEZA Y '24
5 JUD, AS VITEZA Y '24
9 JUD. AS DEMIF. ¥ '24
MAMA LA 615165-24

22 JUD. AS VITEZA Y '24
22 JUD. AS DEMIF. Y '24

SEMI-FRATE 7626@-19%
18 WAT. AS DEMIFOND ¥

24

RO 354853-16 F

GRIGORE IOSIF
CONCURATA OLR

MAMA LA: 5663@85-19
LOC & EXPO UCP '28
AS DEMIFOND TIMERET
LOC 2 AS DEM CLB M+Y
LOC 2 AS DEM CLEB Y
LOC 2 AS VIT CLB Y
LOC 3 AS VIT CLB MY

RO 28B080-22 M

"'ARIPA RUPTA""

MEPOT RO 11-8331118
STANESCL-DOBRE

3.NAT SPRINT

3.YEARS. 2815

WEFOT RO 76268-1%

RADL VLADUT

18 WAT. AS DEMIFOND ¥ 2@
6 JUD, AS DEMIFOND Y 2@
NEPOT RO 566314-19

19 NAT. AS DEMIFOND Y 2@
25 NAT. DEMIFOND ¥ 28

RO 405716=18 F

CONCURATA COLUMBODROM
KASKADORL

FICA DV 4B58-17-245

17. AS-PIGEON MOLDOVA
TOF OME LOFT RACE STRAIN
WERMER A. WALDOW

RO 398906-24

RO 405723-18 M

RADU VLADUT

1 2817P 261KM

4 ZB28P 156KM

19 565F 241KM

FATHER TO: 76260-19-M

L L L L TR

RO 277984-21 F

MEFDATA  16-380185
1.311EM. 5024F
1.1998M. 1114F

2 NAT .HALVE FOND

4 . PROV. SPRINT

XXX M

XEXX F

RO 18-404493 M

STANESCU-DOBRE

FRATE CU LOC 1 DERBY
RADAUT 438km
CASTIGATOR DE MASINA

RO 277921-21 F

RADU VLADUT &8 X 314

1@ NAT. AS DEMIFOND Y 2@

G JUD, AS DEMIFOND Y 2@
X

19 MWAT. AS DEMIFOND ¥ 2@

DV 4B858-17-246 M
WERMER A. WALDDW

11, AS-PLIGEON MOLDOVA
TOP OME LOFT RACE STRAIM

0643-1T7-697 F

KARL-HEINZ WICHERT
PRANGE /HOFKENS
BROTHER

34.FR. 395 B, 200KM
13.PR.372 B. 284KHM

RO 382021-16 M

Neagu Milica

FIU LOC 2 MARE FOND BUC.
RO 6149532-17 F

FREEDY YANDEMHEEDE
® KOOPMAN
——————————————

RO 18-404499 M
STANESCU-DOBRE

FRATE CU LOC 1 DERBY
RO 19=2105%% F

STANESCLU-DOBRE
TATA RO 16-38@126
—————

RO 11-0331110 M
STANESCLI-DOBRE
3.NAT SPRINT

RO 11-0331001 F

MISS Bl
STANESCU-DOBRE

RO 76260-1% M

RADL VLADUT

18 NAT. AS DEMIFOND Y 20
RO 566314-19 F

RADU VLADUT
19 NAT. AS DEMIFOND Y 28

DV 4858-16-19%44 M
FATHER TO 11 TH.AS-PIG

04858-12-63 F

MOTHER TO 11TH AS-PIGEON
WERMER A.WALDOW

07237-09-387 M
RED DEVIL

(. PRANGE
2618-15-271 F

VIVIAN
MOTER 25.PR.FIMNALE

%MTMI—'—F https:imyloft.ro



12

.

615125-23-F rerr 17

VITEZA
DEMIFOMND
VITEZA
VITEZA
VITEZA
DEMIFOMND
VITEZA
DEMIFOMD
VITEZA
DEMIFOMND
VITEZA
DEMIFOMND
VITEZA
VITEZA
DEMIFOMND
DEMIFOMND
VITEZA

KALOIANOVO
KALOTLANOVO
TURNU MAGURELE
DRENOWV
KRICIM 6
KRICIM &
KRICIM 7
KRICIM 7
VELCEVD
KRICIM 9
KRICIM 9@
KRICIM 1
KRICIM 1
KRICIM 3
KRICIM 3
KRICIM 8
KRICIM B

2024-05-18
2024-05-18
2024-04-28
2024-05-05
2024-06-30
2024-06-30
2024-07-07
2024-07-07
2024-05-11
2024-07-22
2024-07-22
2024-D5-26
2024-05-26
2024-06-09
2024-06-09
2024-07-14
2024-07-14

426427

323.767
323.767
149.529
209.258
347.474
347.474
347.474
347.474
251.114
347.486
347.486
347.474
347.474
347.108
347.108
347.480
347.480

ST wan

13
13
27
142
30
3o
36
36
430
27
27
477
477
272
272
261
261

1235601
1.2488
1.6645
2.0145
11.1670
31.0881
31.0B81
35.4331
35.4331
36.2197
52.8376
52,8376
75.3912
75.3912
116.8385
116.8B385
224.0343
224.0343

BER LR

10410p.
7810p.
13403p.
12716p.
965p.
965p.
1016p.
1016p.
11872p.
511p.
siip.
6327p.
6327p.
2328p.
2328p.
1165p.
1165p.

345c.
252c.
350e.
357c.
101c.
101e.
100c.
100c.
352c.

B5c.

65c.
298c.
298c.
192c.
192c.
108c.
108c.

lansare
lansare
lansare
lansare
lansare
lansare
judet
judet
lansare
judet
judet
lansare
lansare
judet

judet
judet



